
>>

511
512

503

514 FL
IN

TS
TO

NE
 ST

KIN
GS

 W
HA

RF
 LN

TO
BA

GO
 LN

WH
ITE

 SP
RI

NG
S 

ST

BE
RM

UD
A I

SL
AN

D 
ST

WHITE WILLOW AVE

DARK FOREST AVE

HICKORY HOLLOW AVE
CH

ER
RY

 O
RC

HA
RD

 ST

WH
ITE

 O
RC

HA
RD

 C
T

SH
AD

OW
 SP

RI
NG

S S
T

EBB TIDE AVE SIN
GI

NG
 TR

EE
 ST

BIG
 C

OT
TO

NW
OO

D 
CT

EBB TIDE CIR

KENYA RD

PRINCE GEORGE RD

HAVANA
WAY

BERMUDA CREEK RD

KENYA RD

019

VA
C 

95
04

18
:12

95
VA

C 
95

04
18

:12
95

GI
LE

SP
IE 

ST

BE
RM

UD
A R

D

WARM SPRINGS RD

PB 25-96

PB 50-74
PB 72-44PB 74-59

PB 79-65

PR
IVA

TE

PT 1

2
GL76 GL74GL751

32

GL10
1

2

134

3

1

29
30 1

2

3

5

1

8889

92

9394959697
98

99

100

101102

106
109

114115116117118119120121

122

1231

2

3

4

5678910111213141516

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 26

28 29

30 31

32 33 34

35 36

37 38 39

40 41

42

43

44
485253 45464749505154

27

55 56 58 59 60 63 6457 61 62

65666768697071727374

75 76 77 78 79 81 83 848280

PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1

PT1 PT1

17

11
2

10

33

6

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1PT 1

30

20

5050505050

R=4 5 R=25 R=25 R=25 85.37

298.66 388.39206.45 77.53246.86

30

48

50

105.78

88.91

100

100

60
60

62
.3

40
.77

39.72 43.45

100

100

60
60

60
53

.39

58.27

46
.63

48

50

R=25

R=25

R=25

50

50

30

19
0.0

4
87

.65

40

197

10
2.3

9

197

18
6

87.55

16
6.0

6

18
7.4

4

16
7.4

6
51

40

30

40

50

50

30

15
1.2

1

59.96

13
1.2

2

30

15
1.4

1

30

R=15

13
6.4

3 13
6.5

4

15
1.5

3

15
1.5

6

40.79

48

58

60.04

10
8.2

2

10
8.3

3

48

10
8.4

4

10
8.5

5

10
8.6

6

10
8.7

7

10
3.7

4

74.94

55
.1880

10
0

72.75

10
0

10
0

71.8

91
.02

142
.36

40.04

15

12
0.9

7

72
72

64
.77

10
0

70
70

97
.58

102.79

97
.26

66.64

12
0.0

3

48.46

93.51

40.29

10
0

10
0

50.19

10
0

74
.94

85
.0410
0

70

72

10
0

72 72

10
0

72

75.0684.96

75 8060
.21

70

100

82
.03

48

48

48

43
.08

54
.82

72
72

92
.34

122.57 91
.08

94.34

87

100

55

22
5

R=25

707070707070

10
8.9

10
8.7

9

10
8.6

8

10
8.5

7

10
8.4

5

10
8.3

5

10
8.2

3

113.97

95.55

68.65

48
.14

57
.86

49.07 40.67

100.11

110.09

100.07

89.6

140
.69

99
.37 10
0 10

0

100.01168.49

70707061.1656.3

49.9

70
63

.5

8073.7284.0173.44

84
84 10

0
10

0

10
0

100

85.44117.38

67
.37

11
3.7

7
65

72
.15

94.26 100 100 100

51.42

27
.09

63
.5

57
.67

70
57

.33

73.56 76.57 76.6 76.6 76.6 76.6 76.6

76.8 102.95 70.05

10
9.0

2
88

.99
80

73
.5

83
.5

63.72 80 70

10
0

90.22

105.62

94.52

100.17

100.33

98
.47

10
0

68.63

48

151.29

151.47

131.66

151.84

137.08

152.32

152.52

152.71

127.95

13
3.1

3

13
3.1

3

138.09158.56158.56158.56158.56158.56158.56

14
0 14
0

92.37112.38 112.37 92.37 112.37

14
0

14
0

111.13 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14

111.13 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14

112.38 92.37 112.37 112.37 92.37 112.37

111.13 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14 91.14

14
0

14
0

14
0

112.37

110 85.23 85.23 85.23 110 110 85.23 85.23 85.23 110

28.1890.1787.5

206.7 14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

111.1391.1491.1491.14

153.32112.3892.37

153.52

153.71

138.99

154.27

154.43

154.60

156.50

45.01 88 87.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 87.5
110 85.23 85.23 85.23 110 110 85.23 85.23 85.23 110

110 85.23 85.23 85.23 110 110 85.23 85.23 11085.23

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

112.37

91.14 91.14 111.13112.37

11
8.1

6
97

.91
97

.91
87

.88
89

.88
85

85
16

1.4
4

90
90

11
0

11
0

85
85

85
43

.74

50
.73

85
85

13
9.8

4
13

7.9
1

97
.91

97
.91

10
8.0

7
90

90
70

.03
69

.96
85

85
85

18
5.0

1

195.9 183.18

112.37 92.37 112.38

111.1391.1491.1491.14

25
2.8

4

335.33 289 294 338.92

289.89 289 314.39

10
0.4

7
13

0.7
6

13
1.2

5

49
.17

99
.7

25
25

R=20

R=10

177.04

40

120.65 108 40

87.3

120.71 106.85

50

R=45

50

R=54

R=15 R=20 R=15
40

R=15 150.9 150.9

48

76

767676

73 73 73 73

100

134.95

100

102.37

48

70

70 70

75

59.7970

72 72 72

100 100

48

114 21

R=15

30

25
7.0

8

623.48 624.26

27
4.2

2

195
428.59

24
2.1

1

22
6.5

3

103.97

147.84

10
9.8

4
11

2.4
9

118.67

119.61
119.617.5

7

12
7

119.32

12
0.2

8
15

8.4
5

11
3.4

2
27

1.8
7

21
4.7

7

21
5.8

6

30

256.8 R=25125.97

13
0.9

15
1.1

6

191.83 519.22

191.83 519.33

24
2.0

8

24
2

151.46

15
1

15
1

13
5.9

7

R=15

R=25

PT1

227

227

24
1.9

6

2

A

4

11

1

1 1

1 1

1

BERMUDA SPRINGS - UNIT 2

BERMUDA & WARM SPRINGS COMMERCIAL CENTERTHE PARK AT WARM SPRINGS

R=15 R=15

2

SHELTER ESTATES

PM 21-95

LEWIS HOMES-THE TRAILS AT WARM SPRINGS NO 2
33

40

38

39

35

34

92
.24

109.11

97.8314.18

36

37

41

PM 112-25
008145.92

009

3030

ELDORADO LN044
135.59 R=15

039 011010

3

1

45679 8

2

331

32

11

16 17

282770

4 5

4

10 9 8 7

18

BERMUDA SPRINGS UNIT 1

6

1

4

12 76 11 10 76 9 8 71

100.55

100 108 110 111 112 113

10
0PL

AC
ID

 ST

GALAHAD AVE

BERMUDA SPRINGS - UNIT 3

3

78

79

GALAHAD AVE

80

81

13
5.6

82
84 85 86 87

70103 90

83

7010470
70

10
0

91

107

10570

2

510

PM 24-60
PT1

PB 74-65

14
5.3

13
2.1

2

294

13
1.6

8
14

5.3

294

BERMUDA SPRINGS CORPORATE PLAZA

14
5.3

513

R=20

VAC 20170323:1943

013

003

011

007

013

008

004

006

003

011

005

002

016 018017 020012
002001

013

012

010

010 009 001043007005004001

001
1

014
0.5

010
0.49

011
1.26

010
0.59

011
0.46

002
0.52

001
0.51

002
0.51

001
0.51

009
0.52

010
0.53

002
0.52

001
0.61

002
0.61

001
0.52

016

028

006005004003002

027

029

028
019 017020 018

011

026003

002

024025

031

001

035034033032046

045

037038039040041042043 007

044045046047

031 032
034

028

010

011

029030

033

012

037

035

027026025
013

014

036

038

016
015

006

029

030

031

032

033
005006007008009010011012013014015

017 004

040

041

084083082081080079078077076075
042

018 003
008044 043

019
065066067068

002
069070071072073074 009

001
020 043036001

030

064063062061060059058057056055021 042
016021

044 041001
022 045046047048049050051052053054 022

007
040

015014013
043 039023 023

039038037034033032029028027 024012
042 004024

005
041040036035031030026025 017018019020021022023010009008007

011
0.89

010
0.98 008

2.88
009
1.07005

2.16

008
0.96

006
1.11

006
0.92

009
0.87

007
1.01

003
3.76

002
3.68023

0.59

015
0.35

NO
TE

S

This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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